Eight-Digit Addition (B)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

36.053.970
+ 16.094.080

87.055.079
+ 80.440.883

19.843.077
+ 69.434.113

96.821.897
+ 66.102.244

64.284.913
+ 35.419.046

80.867.247
+ 79.999.868

81.279.538
+ 90.556.604

38.592.467
+ 16.654.862

21.733.421
+ 15.307.800

53.318.342
+ 56.307.689

66.840.231
+ 59.445.711

67.805.017
+ 79.192.262

41.427.187
+ 74.784.431

37.773.872
+ 32.710.674

95.186.996
+ 24.917.281
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Eight-Digit Addition (B) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

36.053.970
+ 16.094.080

87.055.079
+ 80.440.883

52.148.050

19.843.077
+ 69.434.113

167.495.962

96.821.897
+ 66.102.244

89.277.190

64.284.913
+ 35.419.046

162.924.141

80.867.247
+ 79.999.868

99.703.959

81.279.538
+ 90.556.604

171.836.142

38.592.467
+ 16.654.862

160.867.115

21.733.421
+ 15.307.800

37.041.221

53.318.342
+ 56.307.689

66.840.231
+ 59.445.711

126.285.942

67.805.017
+ 79.192.262

146.997.279

41.427.187
+ 74.784.431

116.211.618

37.773.872
+ 32.710.674

55.247.329

109.626.031

70.484.546

95.186.996
+ 24.917.281

120.104.277
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